SCT71403 Series
Preliminary Specification, Rev.0.8 (Be Subject to Change)
   1
3V-40V Vin, 300mA, 2.4uA IQ, Low-Dropout Regulator with PG Feature
FEATURES
 Wide Input Range: 3V-40V
 With up to 45V Transient Input Voltage
 Maximum Output Current : 300mA

NOTE: Page numbers for previous revisions may differ from page numbers in the current version.
Revision 0.8: Sampling
DEVICE ORDER INFORMATION
Part Number Output Voltage Package
Package
Marking
Transport Media,
Quantity
SCT71403F50A-DVAR Fixed 5.0V TDFN2X2-6 71403A Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33A-DVAR Fixed 3.3V TDFN2X2-6 71403A Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50-DVAR Fixed 5.0V TDFN2X2-6 71403 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33-DVAR Fixed 3.3V TDFN2X2-6 71403 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F50-MTER Fixed 5.0V eMSOP3x3-8 71403 Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71403F33-MTER Fixed 3.3V eMSOP3x3-8 71403 Tape & Reel, 4000
SCT71403F50-TWBR Fixed 5.0V TSOT23-5 71403 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403F33-TWBR Fixed 3.3V TSOT23-5 71403 Tape & Reel, 3000
SCT71403 Series
 3
PIN CONFIGURATION
VIN
EN